
1.11.70 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse A           

1. SSV Sandhausen 888  
Bernd Schütz 298 
Bernd Hollschuh 297 
Harald Hornig 293 

2. SSV St. Ilgen 883  
Christiane Ehrbar 296 
Lothar Auer 294 
Günther Ehrbar 293 

3. SSV Dielheim 2 869  
Helga Hack 294 
Bernhard Reiß 291 
Jürgen Hack 284 

4. SSV Dielheim 857  
Karl-Ludwig Hartmann 286 
Ilse Pfeffer 286 
Josef Hofstetter 285 

5. SSV St. Ilgen 2 836  
Ursula Mokrusch 292 
Karl-Hans Mokrusch 272 
Adelina Kuhn 272 

1.11.70 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse A  

1. Schütz,  Bernd SSV Sandhausen 100  99  99  298
2. Hollschuh,  Bernd SSV Sandhausen  99  99  99  297
3. Auer,  Lothar SSV St. Ilgen  98  97  99  294
4. Hilpert,  Rolf SV St. Leon  96  99  98  293
5. Ehrbar,  Günther SSV St. Ilgen  98  97  98  293
6. Hornig,  Harald SSV Sandhausen  97  99  97  293
7. Herrwerth,  Holger SV Walldorf  97 100  96  293
8. Reiß,  Bernhard SSV Dielheim  98  97  96  291
9. Spiess,  Bernhard SSV Rauenberg  92  99  97  288

10. Hartmann,  Karl-Ludwig SSV Dielheim  96  93  97  286
11. Steiger,  Bernd SSV Sandhausen  96  94  96  286
12. Hofstetter,  Josef SSV Dielheim  96  93  96  285
13. Hack,  Jürgen SSV Dielheim  94  94  96  284
14. Mokrusch,  Karl-Hans SSV St. Ilgen  91  89  92  272

1.11.71 Aufgelegt LG - Damenseniorenklasse A  

1. Ehrbar,  Christiane SSV St. Ilgen  98  98 100  296
2. Hack,  Helga SSV Dielheim  95 100  99  294
3. Mokrusch,  Ursula SSV St. Ilgen  98  97  97  292
4. Oberle,  Renate SSV Sandhausen  96  98  96  290
5. Pfeffer,  Ilse SSV Dielheim  96  94  96  286
6. Kuhn,  Adelina SSV St. Ilgen  89  92  91  272

1.11.72 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse B

1. SSV Sandhausen 888  
Hans Bauer 298 
Eckhard Riemensperger 297 
Ludwig Schreiner 293 
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2. SSV Dielheim 881  
Werner Schneider 298 
Fritz Pfeffer 296 
Traute Wahle 287 

3. SSV Sandhausen 2 850  
Gerlinde Probst 290 
Hans Probst 281 
Harald Zahn 279 

1.11.72 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse B  

1. Bauer,  Hans SSV Sandhausen 100 100  98  298
2. Riemensperger,  Eckhard SSV Sandhausen  98 100  99  297
3. Pfeffer,  Fritz SSV Dielheim  98  99  99  296

1.11.74 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse C  

1. Schneider,  Werner SSV Dielheim  99 100  99  298
2. Schreiner,  Ludwig SSV Sandhausen  96  98  99  293
3. Mohr,  Rolf SV Walldorf  97  99  97  293 A
4. Probst,  Hans SSV Sandhausen  94  91  96  281
5. Zahn,  Harald SSV Sandhausen  92  95  92  279

1.11.75 Aufgelegt LG - Damenseniorenklasse C  

1. Probst,  Gerlinde SSV Sandhausen  95  98  97  290
2. Wahle,  Traute SSV Dielheim  96  98  93  287

1.11.76 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse D  

1. Haag,  Heinz SV Walldorf  98  98 100  296
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